Sprint-stafett Vindeln 6/9-2014

HD 16

1 Isak —Maja

Umed OK

2 Umed OK 2 (Ida Marklund) Umea OK

3 Umea OK 1 (Elvira Paulsson) Umea OK

HD 50

1 Mats Klingvall

HD 21

1 Stina — Fabio

2 Jenny —Klara

3 Mikael — Asa

4 Ann Sofie - Erik
5 Henrik — Kristin
6 Andreas —Emma

7 Janis — Sandra

Umed OK

Umead OK
Umead OK
Umead OK
Umead OK
Umead OK
Umead OK

Umea OK/SK Bjérnen

00:21:22
00:44:28

00:55:07

00:21:22

00:26:28
00:27:46
00:33:01
00:35:45
Felstdmplad (00:27:10)
Felstdmplad (00:31:26)

Felstdmplad (00:37:16)



